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BYRON 
PARK 
DISTRICT 
 

APPROVED REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATES 
Fiscal Year 2024 

 
 
The Board of Commissioners for the Byron Park District will hold its Regular Board Meetings for the Fiscal Year 
2024 every third Tuesday of each month at 6:00 p.m. in the Byron Park District Conference Room located at 
500 North Colfax Street, Byron, IL 61010. 
 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

                                                                          Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

                                                                          Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

                                                                          Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

                                                                          Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

                                                                          Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

                                                                          Tuesday, July 16, 2024 

                                                                          Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

                                                                          Tuesday, September 17, 2024 

                                                                          Tuesday, October 15, 2024 

                                                                          Tuesday, November 19, 2024  

                                                                          Tuesday, December 17, 2024 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

“The Mission of the Byron Park District is to enhance the quality of life of our community in a safe and fiscally responsible manner.” 

 

 

   The Byron Park District is subject to the requirements of the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990.  Individuals with disabilities  

who plan to attend this meeting and who require certain accommodations so that they can observe and participate in this meeting, or  

who have questions regarding the accessibility of the meeting or the facilities, should contact the Park District’s ADA Coordinator 

at 815-234-8435 promptly to allow the Park District to make reasonable accommodations for those individuals. 

http://www.byronparks.org/

